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output may cause hurt to human eyes!
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Settings 5 :
CABLE TYPE: 5 UNIT:m STANDARD: EIA/TIA568A Tips:UP/DOWN single tracking.

Tips:Press“OK” to test TEST MODE: SINGLE Tips:Press “OK” to start

A\ Please don’ t connect any remote device
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https://youtu.be/oOfAw3MHldM

FTTH ONT Status checker

FOF1000U FOF1000A

SC/UPC SC/APC

On Line / Broken Fiber / Terminal Failure / Large Loss /
ONT no power / Optical Cable not inserted

<1.5dB

1310nm : +10dBm ~ -35dBm,
1490nm : +12dBm ~ -40dBm,

1550nm : +25dBm ~ -40dBm.
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